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Store Count by State

http://news.walgreens.com/fact-sheets/store-count-by-state.htm

Total Drugstores - 8,173

Through August 31, 2015

Includes all 50 states, the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico and U.S. Virgin Islands

Alabama

Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
ldaho
lllinois
Indiana
lowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

113

12
244
81
629
158
92
64
840
203
20
39
593
196
70
69

93

157

Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

14

85
163
225
152
77
215
13
57
84
31
191
72
470

263

246

Oklahoma 116
Oregon 77
Pennsylvania 123
Rhode Island 25
South Carolina 113
South Dakota 14
Tennessee 253
Texas 715
Utah 47
Vermont 3
Virginia 141
Washington 134
West Virginia 16
Wisconsin 225
Wyoming 10
Puerto Rico
121
7
Washington D.C.
U.S. Virgin Islands 1
Total 8,173

Note: Walgreens also operates specialty and institutional pharmacies. WalgreensTake Care Health Systems

subsidiary manages more than 400 Healthcare Clinics at select Walgreens drugstores.
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